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RESULT & ACADEMICS 
 

RESULT: CLASS X 

 
Sl. No. 

 
YEAR 

NO. OF APPEARED 
STUDENTS 

NO. OF STUDENTS 
PASSED 

 
PASS PERCENTAGE 

 
 

1 
 

2022 
 

17 
 

17 
 

100% 

 
2 

 
2023 

 
26 

 
25 

 
96% 

 
3 

 
2024 

 
33 

 
33 

 
100% 

 

 

RESULT: CLASS XII 

 
Sl. No. 

 
YEAR 

NO. OF APPEARED 
STUDENTS 

NO. OF STUDENTS 
PASSED 

 
PASS PERCENTAGE 

 
 

1 
 

2024 
 

12 
 

10 
 

83.33% 

 

 


