

ew Delhi Aff. No. 330794 BIRLA OPEN MINDS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

RESULT & ACADEMICS								
RESULT: CLASS X								
Sl. No.	YEAR	NO. OF APPEARED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE				
1	2022	17	17	100%				
2	2023	26	25	96%				
3	2024	33	33	100%				

		\sim $-$
RESU		

Sl. No.	YEAR	NO. OF APPEARED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE
1	2024	12	10	83.33%